	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/C515-3.5-R
	BK/C515-3.5-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/C515-3.5-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 3.50A 125V T-LAG GLASS C515
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.54200 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/C515-3.5-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/C515-3.5-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-440DEL2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 4400MAH
2896050 Phoenix Contact  UPPER PART FOR BC 71.6 HOUSING
1418K8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X8" GREY
RL-7770 Bud Industries  KIT STEM LEVELER
CA-2213 Tensility International Corp  CABLE ASSY 5.5X2.1MM M/F R/A 6'
336206-14-0200 Amphenol Connex  CBL TNC BKHD JACK-AMC PLUG 200MM
A9BBA-1004E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ10A/AE10/AFJ10A
H4BXG-10104-V1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047V/X 4"
651-00UTP-GR-0015F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
N201-030-GY Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M GRAY 30'
502B BK076 Alpha Wire  502B BLACK 1C PC/PKG
A3CCB-1018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC10B/AE10G/AKC10B
C1EXS-3436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE34S/AE34M/X
14-012-211 Aries Electronics  CONN MALE/FEMALE DIP JUMPER ASSY
10-00654 Tensility International Corp  CBL USB MNI A RCPT-MCR A PLUG
Z3F2-4D 10M Omron Automation and Safety  FIBER CABLE 10M
C3365/37 500 3M  CABL 37COND 28AWG 500' FLAT GRAY
6020C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 22AWG 19PAIR FOIL SHIELDED
216127-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG WHITE
396133 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG WHITE 1000'
804814W WH032 Alpha Wire  LACING TAPE TWIST NYLON WHITE
WITS-10-50ML-M Essentra Components  TIE SCREW-MNT 16" NYL NATURAL
8150 Keystone Electronics  HALF CLAMP .750" DIA STEEL
FP301-3/32-6"-BLACK-10-10 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/32-6" BLACK
NE1X1WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLT HAL FREE WHT 1X1"X 6'
FRSP12CYL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT COVER SPILL-OVER
OPMNGSA010 Cooper Bussmann  COVER PROTECTIVE 3POS OPM MODULE
104-P10-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 48VDC
01220087H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
0498200.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200A 32V MIDI BOLT-ON
0272.050V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .050A 125V FAST MICRO SHORT
0313.800VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG .800A
CB61F3A-TR2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BRICK 3A 125V CB61F SMD
GTCN26-231M-P05-B TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 230V 20% 5KA
MF-RX160 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE 1.6A HOLD
PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 24V 6.8 OHM 80C
MXSMLJ11CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO214AB
SMBJ54HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 96.3VC SMB
P1803ZC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC/FUSE 12CHP 150V 500A SIP
0072.5591.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 864V 13KA DISC 25MM
	BK/C515-3.5-R  keywords
	    	BK/C515-3.5-R
	BK/C515-3.5-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/C515-3.5-R  pdf
	BK/C515-3.5-R  datasheet
	BK/C515-3.5-R  price
	BK/C515-3.5-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/C515-3.5-R
	BK/C515-3.5-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/C515-3.5-R  Fuses
	BK/C515-3.5-R  FUSE 3.50A 125V T-LAG GLASS C515
	BK/C515-3.5-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .